

Order No. 98 dated 8.3.24/ 11.03.24.

The case record is placed before the Court today as the fixed date was declared holiday.

Total accused persons = 12.

All are on C.B.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 19.09.24 for appearance and evidence.

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Murshidabad -cum- Judge, Special Court,
Under NDPS Act, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
J.O. No. W.B. 00687.